Arc Mite (AM)
Arc Mite Specification
Arc Mite is a compact floodlight ideal for landscape lighting, security and building
facade applications. Available in 50 to 150 watt high pressure sodium lamp, or 50 to
175 watt metal halide lamp. Available with 120, 208, 240, 277 volt, or 4MT (120,208,
240,277V) 60Hz ballast. Luminaire shall be completely pre-wired for ease of installation.
Basic Product Description
One piece die cast aluminum lamp and ballast housing and removable die cast lens

H - High Power
Factor
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
1/2” Knuckle 2” Slip Fitter Yoke
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Accessories
PE
V -            Visor (top)
G - Wire Guard
PL -          Vandal Resistant Polycarbonate Shield
PBL - Parallel Blade Louvre
PE - Photocell
GS - Glare Shield
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120, 277V)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208, 240, 480V)
UP -          For aiming above horizontal
Note: Only 1 accessory per fixture
O